*6.

*8.
*9.
*10.
11.
12.
*13.
14.
*15.
*16.
17.

*18.
19.
20.

* CONSENT ITEMS

v W

AB7

AB 229
AB 270
AB 371
AB 562
AB 575

AB 578

AB 660

AB 662
AB 693
AB 720
AB 789
AB 845
AB 993
AB 1034
AB 1091
AB 1344

AB 1418
AB 1440
AB 1525

AGENDA

Tuesday, June 20, 2017
8:30 a.m. - Room 4203

BILLS HEARD IN FILE ORDER

Gipson

Baker
Gallagher
Cooley
Muratsuchi
Jones-Sawyer

Reyes

Rubio

Choi
Irwin
Eggman
Rubio
Wood
Baker
Chau
Quirk
Weber

O'Donnell
Kalra
Baker

Firearms: open carry.

Human trafficking: vertical prosecution program.
Restraining orders: witness.

Sex crimes: communication with a minor.
California State Auditor: interference.

Elder and dependent adult abuse: mandated reporters:
substance use disorder counselors.

Threatening a witness: threats to report immigration
status.

Public agencies: unlawful interference.

Restitution: tracking.

Firearms.(Urgency)

Inmates: psychiatric medication: informed consent.
Criminal procedure: release on own recognizance.
Cannabidiol.(Urgency)

Examination of victims of sex crimes.

Government interruption of communications.
Balloons: electrically conductive material.

Voting rights: inmates and persons formerly
incarcerated.

City prosecutors.
Peace officers.
Firearms warnings.



