AGENDA

Tuesday, June 20, 2017 8:30 a.m. – Room 4203

BILLS HEARD IN FILE ORDER

1.	AB 7	Gipson	Firearms: open carry.
2.	AB 229	Baker	Human trafficking: vertical prosecution program.
3.	AB 270	Gallagher	Restraining orders: witness.
4.	AB 371	Cooley	Sex crimes: communication with a minor.
5.	AB 562	Muratsuchi	California State Auditor: interference.
*6.	AB 575	Jones-Sawyer	Elder and dependent adult abuse: mandated reporters: substance use disorder counselors.
7.	AB 578	Reyes	Threatening a witness: threats to report immigration status.
* 8.	AB 660	Rubio	Public agencies: unlawful interference.
*9.	AB 662	Choi	Restitution: tracking.
*10.	AB 693	Irwin	Firearms.(Urgency)
11.	AB 720	Eggman	Inmates: psychiatric medication: informed consent.
12.	AB 789	Rubio	Criminal procedure: release on own recognizance.
*13.	AB 845	Wood	Cannabidiol.(Urgency)
14.	AB 993	Baker	Examination of victims of sex crimes.
*15.	AB 1034	Chau	Government interruption of communications.
*16.	AB 1091	Quirk	Balloons: electrically conductive material.
17.	AB 1344	Weber	Voting rights: inmates and persons formerly incarcerated.
*18.	AB 1418	O'Donnell	City prosecutors.
19.	AB 1440	Kalra	Peace officers.
20.	AB 1525	Baker	Firearms warnings.

^{*} CONSENT ITEMS